

Papetarie

I.D.: 39965645

Data publicarii	20.09.18	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.031,03 RON - 4.031,03 RON

Descriere: .Dosar carton sina 150 0.42 63.00 2.Dosar pvc 250 0.51 127.50 3.Coperti arhivare A4 20 2.95 590.00 4.Pix pvc 100 0.84 84.00 5.Folie protectie 20 8.41 168.20 6.Lipici stick 24 2.95 70.80 7.Biblioraft ovc 40 7.15 286.00 8.Evidentiatoare 5 8.41 42.05 9.Perforator M 15 12.61 189.15 10.Post it 76x76 48 1.68 80.64 11.Post it Index pvc 50 3.79 189.50 12.Pix gel 100 0.84 84.00 13.Decapsator 20 1.68 33.60 14.Sfoara bbc 18 2.53 45.54 15.Capsator 15 12.61 189.15 16.Capse 24/6 96 1.68 161.28 17.Agrafe birou 48 0.84 40.32 18.Clips metal 19 20 2.95 59.00 19.Clips metal 32 20 4.21 84.20 20.Clips metal 48 15 4.63 69.45 21.Creion mec 0.5-0.7 20 9.25 185.00 22.Mina creion 0.5-0.7 48 2.95 141.60 23.Separatoare carton 5 4.63 23.15 24.Plic A5 1500 0.21 315.00 25.Plic A4 1000 0.30 300.00 26.Pasta corectoare 48 2.10 100.80 27.Foarfecă birou 15 6.67 100.05 28.Rigla pvc 15 0.63 9.45 29.Marker div. cul. 48 2.95 141.60 30.Radieră 30 1.90 57.00
